

Summary of Quotations						VENDORS								
<p style="text-align: center;">A22-0744</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Original Equipment Manufacturer Standard Replacement Parts and Manufacturer Authorized Service for JOHN DEERE CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT</p>						W L DOGGETT, LLC DBA DOGGET MACHINERY SERVICES			<u>ORIGINAL</u>					
Commodity 92886 Vehicle Maintenance		File No: 22-00744												
Agency: Central Garage		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 11/15/22												
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>														
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	AGENCY WEIGHT	Unit Price	WEIGHTED AWARD	ESTIMATED CONTRACT VALUE	Unit Price	WEIGHTED AWARD	ESTIMATED CONTRACT VALUE	Unit Price	WEIGHTED AWARD	ESTIMATED CONTRACT VALUE	
0005	Restocking Charge - percentage of cost to restock parts	Percentage	1	Each	80%	15%								

Summary of Quotations					VENDORS								
A22-0744 Original Equipment Manufacturer Standard Replacement Parts and Manufacturer Authorized Service for JOHN DEERE CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT					W L DOGGETT, LLC DBA DOGGET MACHINERY SERVICES			ORIGINAL					
Commodity 92886 Vehicle Maintenance		File No: 22-00744											
Agency: Central Garage		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 11/15/22											
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>													
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	AGENCY WEIGHT	Unit Price	WEIGHTED AWARD	ESTIMATED CONTRACT VALUE	Unit Price	WEIGHTED AWARD	ESTIMATED CONTRACT VALUE	Unit Price	WEIGHTED AWARD	ESTIMATED CONTRACT VALUE
0007	Miscellaneous - This line item is to be used for any freight charges for expedited delivery of parts: F.O.B. Destination, Prepaid and allowed on orders of any stock parts. Orders will be shipped prepaid and added to the invoice	*****		*****		*****			*****			*****	
TOTAL AMOUNT													
CASH DISCOUNT													
NET AMOUNT													
DELIVERY													
QUOTE TOTAL													
(X) Advertise (X) Ins													
AWARD													
NOTES:													